TJ's Deli Menu
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The Menu of TJ's Deli from Winston-Salem includes about 37 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.5.
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TJ's Deli Menu

Turkey

3. SMOKED TURKEY

Triple Deckers

4. ROAST BEEF

Salads

14. TUNA SALAD
13. CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées

77. BACON CHEDDAR POTATO
SKINS

95. HOMEMADE FRIED CHIPS

Sandwiches

11. VEGGIE FOREST

6. HAM SWISS ON RYE
10. GRILLED CHEESE
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH

$9.0

$11.0

$9.0
$9.0

$4.3

$4.2

$8.0
$9.5
$5.3

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

SANDWICH

PANINI

ICE CREAM

BURGER

b SALAD

e ’ 40. JUMBO TENDERS

8. BLT
34. TACO SALAD
84. CHEESE FRIES
7. CHIC HAM
24. CHEESEBURGER
61. DELUXE STEAK CHEESE
1. SUPER CHIC HAM
LITTLE FOLKS

Hoagies

o

50. ITALIAN

—

HOAGIE

51. DEACON SuUB
54. TURKEY BACON

59. KICKING CHICKEN

60. HOT SICILIAN

65. CHEESY CHICKEN

52. PO BOY

66. CHEESY TERIYAKI CHICKEN
62. TERIYAKI STEAK CHEESE
64. BASIC STEAK CHEESE
17. FRENCH DIP

39. GRILLED CHICKEN

67. CHICKEN RANCH

$10.3

$9.0
$9.0
$10.3
$5.0
$10.0
$9.5
$12.0
$10.9
$5.6

$12.0
$10.3

$11.0
$10.0
$10.7
$11.0
$10.5
$11.0
$10.7
$11.7
$11.7
$12.0



TJ's Deli Menu

TJ's Deli

1211 Silas Creek Parkway Opening Hours:
Winston Salem, NC 27127, Monday 11:00 -21:00
Winston-Salem, United States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -18:00
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