



TJ's Deli Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1211 Silas Creek Parkway Winston Salem, NC 27127, Winston-Salem, United States +13367480155,+13367600488 - http://tjsdeliandgrill.com









TJ's Deli Menu

BURGER



Turkey		Popular Items	
3. SMOKED TURKEY	\$9.0	39. GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.3
Triple Deckers		40. JUMBO TENDERS	\$9.0
4. ROAST BEEF	\$11.0	8. BLT	\$9.0
		34. TACO SALAD	\$10.3
Salads		84. CHEESE FRIES	\$5.0
14. TUNA SALAD	\$9.0	7. CHIC HAM	\$10.0
13. CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	24. CHEESEBURGER	\$9.5
		61. DELUXE STEAK CHEESE	\$12.0
Entrées		1. SUPER CHIC HAM	\$10.9
77. BACON CHEDDAR POTATO SKINS	\$4.3	LITTLE FOLKS	\$5.6
95. HOMEMADE FRIED CHIPS	\$4.2	Hoagies	
Sandwiches		50. ITALIAN 67. CHICKEN RANCH	\$12.0 \$10.3
11. VEGGIE FOREST	\$8.0	HOAGIE	
6. HAM SWISS ON RYE	\$9.5	51. DEACON SUB	\$11.0
10. GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.3	54. TURKEY BACON	\$10.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH		59. KICKING CHICKEN	\$10.7
TI T 06 D: 1		60. HOT SICILIAN	\$11.0
These Types Of Dishes		65. CHEESY CHICKEN	\$10.5
Are Being Served		52. PO BOY	\$11.0
SALAD		66. CHEESY TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$10.7
SANDWICH		62. TERIYAKI STEAK CHEESE	\$11.7
PANINI		64. BASIC STEAK CHEESE	\$11.7
ICE CREAM		17. FRENCH DIP	\$12.0

TJ's Deli Menu



TJ's Deli

1211 Silas Creek Parkway Winston Salem, NC 27127, Winston-Salem, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -18:00

